
 
 
 
 
Junior Events Proposed Calendar for 2026 UPDATED 23/9/2025  
 

Date Event Venue 
Wednesday 14th January Ballarat Junior Open Buninyong Golf Club 
Tuesday 20th January Ballarat Junior Classic Midlands Golf Club 
Sunday 1st February Junior Pennant & MyGolf Junior League - Round 1 Maryborough Golf Club 
Sunday 8th February Junior Pennant & MyGolf Junior League - Round 2 Midlands Golf Club 
Sunday 15th February Junior Pennant & MyGolf Junior League - Round 3 Mt Xavier Golf Club  
Sunday 1st March Junior Pennant & MyGolf Junior League - Round 4 Bacchus Marsh West Golf Club 
Sunday 15th March Junior Pennant & MyGolf Junior League - Round 5 Buninyong Golf Club 
Sunday 22nd March Junior Pennant Final Ballarat Golf Club 
Thursday 9th April  West-Vic Junior Classic Bacchus Marsh West Golf Club 
Saturday 18th April Snake Valley Junior Tournament Snake Valley Golf Club 
Tuesday 30th June Junior Challenge Neangar Park Golf Club 
Friday 25th September Maryborough Junior Classic Maryborough Golf Club 
Tuesday 29th September Midlands Junior Open Midlands Golf Club 
Sunday 22nd November RACV Goldfields Resort Junior Open RACV Goldfields Resort 
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